TH Series 07/13 page 1 of 3
© 2013 Koninklijke Philips N.V. All rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Project:
Location:
Catalog No:
Fixture Type:
Mfg: Lamps: Qty:
Notes:
TH SERIES
THE DIRECTOR 2
Ordering Guide
5" x 48", 9" x 48", 14" x 48", 5" x 96", 9" x 96" SURFACE FLUORESCENT
1, 2, 3 OR 4 LAMP IN A LUMINAIRE CROSS-SECTION
T8 OR T12 LAMP
A true high quality injection molded lens. Low glare optic with an
architectural appearance and luminous ends. Construction for
maximum strength.
Explanation of Catalog Number Example: TH248120LE
TH—The
Director–2
Lamp/Fixture
Length/Watt Voltage Ballast Type Options
TH
14" Nominal 5" x 48"
148 =  1-32W T8 or 1-34W T12
Nominal 9" x 48"
1W8 =  1-32W T8 or 1-34W T12
248 =  2-32W T8 or 2-34W T12
Nominal 14" x 48"
2W8 =  2-32W T8 or 2-34W T12
348 =  3-32W T8 or 3-34W T12
448 =  4-32W T8 or 4-34W T12
Nominal 5" x 96"
148T =  2-32W T8 or 2-34W T12
(Tandem)
Nominal 9" x 96"
248T =  4-32W T8 or 4-34W T12
(Tandem)
UNV = 120/277V
120 = 120V
277 = 277V
347 = 347V
LE = T12 Magnetic, Energy Saving
SO = 1 or 2 Lamp T8 Electronic
03 = 3 Lamp T8 Electronic
04 = 4 Lamp T8 Electronic
PS =  LOL Electronic Dimming
(Not available in 347V)
Add appropriate
suffix to catalog No.
 Shallow profile,
 aesthetically
pleasing
      and simple to use.
TH Series 07/13 page 2 of 3
© 2013 Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V. All rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
TH SERIES
THE DIRECTOR 2
Features
•  72.7% efficient 2 lamp 40W T12.